COURSES LIST FOR AUTUMN 2022

University of Latvia, Faculty of Law

MONDAY

14.30-16.00

International Public Law
1% lecture on September 5, 2022
Auditorium 42

16.30-18.30

European Union Law
1% lecture on September 12, 2022
Auditorium 42

TUESDAY

16.30-18.00

Legal Ethics
1% lecture on September 13, 2022
Auditorium 42

WEDNESDAY

Individual studies

THURSDAY

10.30-12.00

Intellectual Property Rights
1% lecture on September 8, 2022
Auditorium 40

12.30 - 14.00

Problems with the Implementation of Property Rights
1% lecture on September 8, 2022
Auditorium 40

14.30-16.00

International Public Law
1% lecture on September 8, 2022
Auditorium 41

FRIDAY

10.30-12.00

International Environmental Law
1%t lecture on September 16, 2022
Ms Teams (online)

12.30-14.00

International Environmental Law
1% lecture on September 16, 2022
Ms Teams (online)

14:30-16.00

International (European) Labour Law
1% lecture on September 9, 2022
Ms Teams (online)

16.30-18.00

International Media Law
1%t lecture on September 16, 2022
Ms Teams (online)




DETAILED INFORMATION ON THE COURSES:

1.

Jurz5260 “International (European) Labour Law”, 3 ECTS ***

Mrs. Kristine Dupate (kristine.dupate@Iu.lv )

Jurz4215 “International Public Law”, 6 ECTS *

Mr. Maris Lejnieks (maris.lejnieks@lu.lv )

Jurz3024 “European Union Law”, ** 6 ECTS *

Mr. Arnis Buka (arnis.buka@Iu.lv)

Jurz5011 “Legal Ethics”, 3 ECTS ***

Mr. Lauris Liepa (lauris.liepa@Ilu.lv)

Jurz5259 “International Environmental Law”, 3 ECTS ***

Mr. Edmunds Broks (edmunds.broks@lu.lv)

*NB! Please note that this is planned as a short, intensive course, which finishes in one
month and a half. It is important that you attend it starting from the 1% class.
Jurz6067“International Media Law”, 3 ECTS ***

Mr. Arttrs Kucs (arturs.kucs@lu.lv )

JurZ3090 “Intellectual Property Rights” 3 ECTS

Mr. Prof.Janis Rozenfelds (janis.rozenfelds@Iu.lv)

Jurz5021 “Problems with the Implementation of Property Rights”, 3 ECTS
Mr. Prof.Janis Rozenfelds (janis.rozenfelds@Ilu.lv)

Jurz1189 “EU Unfair Commercial Practices Prohibition Law”, 3 ECTS
Mg.iur. Zanda Davida, (zanda.davida@lu.lv) CANCELLED FOR THE AUTUMN
SEMESTER!

*The course is for the Bachelor Program students, but also is useful for the Master Program
students

**The prior knowledge required

*** The course is for the Master Program students, but we accept also the Bachelor Program
students

REGISTRATION for Erasmus+ students 29.08.2022. - 20.09.2022.

Coordinator of International Affairs of the Faculty of Law Ms. Viktorija Gilberte (E-mail:
viktorija.gilberte@lu.lv)

OFFICE HOURS:

Tuesday, Thursday and Friday at 9.00-17.00 (Please arrange meeting in advance!)

Room 453, 4th floor, Boulevard Raina 19, Riga


mailto:kristine.dupate@lu.lv
mailto:maris.lejnieks@lu.lv
mailto:arnis.buka@lu.lv
mailto:lauris.liepa@lu.lv
mailto:edmunds.broks@lu.lv
mailto:arturs.kucs@lu.lv
mailto:janis.rozenfelds@lu.lv
mailto:janis.rozenfelds@lu.lv
mailto:zanda.davida@lu.lv
mailto:viktorija.gilberte@lu.lv

